DIRECTOR OF HIGHWAYS PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION
REV
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
50 + 1 = 51 TOTAL SHEETS
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES

6
2
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE
0005
FAP. SECT[ON RTE.
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
D NON PARTICIPATING ITEMS
COUN1Y IJ�lA�I
s��ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 870 2020-088-RS W[LL I so I
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FAP 870 /IL 53 (BOLINGBROOK DR.}-DuPAGE COUNTY LINE TO 1-55
CONTRACT NO. 62L66
SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/24/2021
CONTRACT NO. 62L66
SHEET
NO.
FILE NAME
pw:\\planroom.dot.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D148720\CADData\Design\D148720-sht-plan.dgn
USER NAME =
PLOT SCALE =
=
SECTION
RTE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
steedpa
100.0000 ' / in.
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
COUNTY
TOTAL
SHEETS
F.A.P.
870
PLOT DATE = ILLINOISSHEET NO. 1  OF 1   SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE: NONE     5/21/2021 DATE - -REVISED                      FED. AID PROJECT
WILL2020-088-RS
FOR USE OF RECYCLED MATERIALS SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS
THE MILLED SURFACE
THE LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT SHALL BE PLACED OVER
TO THE HMA MIXTURE
PARTICULAR QUALITY CONTROL SPECIFICATION THAT APPLIES
QUALITY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM (QMP) IDENTIFIES THE
THE MILLING SHALL BE DONE PRIOR TO PATCHING